Lounge & Bar Snack Menu
TV &N— AF I A= a—

ARK
HILLS

from Monday to Friday H W H~&MEH / 14:00 ~ 22:00 (1O 21:30)
Saturday L& H / 14:00 ~ 22:00 (LO 21:00)

Continental / 2 F R %)V
Classic Caesar Salad
I == TH
Smoked Salmon
AE—TH—F
Prosciutto with Green Salad
oD )= T4
Assorted Cheese Plate (for 2 Persons)
F— XD A
Assorted Sausage
V—t =YD EhY
(F—AFaV— T—r H—=Uyr AE—7)
Australian Beef Sirloin Steak
A AR T L =T YA AT

Japanese / H A3
Assorted Seasonal Japanese Appetizers
ZEEIOFIRTRERD G
Seasonal Vegetable Tempura
B ORI
Simmered Seasonal Vegetables
KHKEEDE
Three kinds of Fresh Sashimi
BIEVEAE (3REEY)

Snacks / A F v
Mix Nuts
VT AT
Beef Jerky
BTV —F—

French Fried Potato
TV FTITARBT R

CLUB

¥1,320 (Half) /%1,980
1,980
1,980
3,300

2,200

3,520

2,200
1,650
1,650

3,300

660
990

1,100

All prices include consumption tax and subject to a 15% service charge.

Lounge & Bar is serving “Koshibikari” tice from Sado, Nijgata and “Nanatsuboshi” rice from Hokkaido.
Please note that menu items are subject to change without notice, due to the availability of seasonal ingredients.
LRI BB E FNTBYET BRI —E AR THIRE L 4
TULY &N=TIE IR R PER S e UK, LB PEZR 72 DIEL AL TRV ES
Flo, A= a—NHFIFARRIUC IV E TR ENTSVET



Lounge & Bar Snack Menu

ARK

TIY KN ATy I A= a—
SR HILLS

from Monday to Friday H W H~&MEH / 14:00 ~ 22:00 (1O 21:30)
Saturday L& H / 14:00 ~ 22:00 (LO 21:00)

Light Meal / B2\ VRE

Sea Bream Chazuke 3.080
served with Pickled Vegetables

fIRATET AHOW

Donburi Bowl of Rice topped with Tempura 2,530
served with Miso Soup and Pickled Vegetables

K o HOWY

Chilled Soba Buckwheat Noodles 2,530
assorted Tempura on the side

MEPN TP

Beef Curry with Rice 2,200

Bfle—7 L —

Grilled Beef Curry with Rice 2,200

BEX AL —

Today’s Pasta 2,200

AKH DAY

Clubhouse Sandwich 2,200

ITTINGAY U RY 4T

Dessert | 7% —hk

Seasonal Fruits Parfait 2,200
EHIDT N—" 3T =

Mont Blanc 1,320
TSI T
Assorted French Chocolates (6 Pieces) 2,200

T AETaal— KD &Y

Cake of the Day 880~
KHAD—*

All prices include consumption tax and subject to a 15% service charge.
Lounge & Bar is serving “Koshibikari” tice from Sado, Nijgata and “Nanatsuboshi” rice from Hokkaido.
Please note that menu items are subject to change without notice, due to the availability of seasonal ingredients.

LRI IR B EEN TRV ET k15— AR 2 THEE LT
TV & N—TIE, FHR R e UK AREPE R R DI LA L TRV ES
Fo Ama—NEFIARRRIUC IV E IR 2RI VET

CLUB



