

from Monday to Friday 月曜日~金曜日 / 14:00  $\sim$  22:00 (LO 21:30) Saturday 土曜日 / 14:00  $\sim$  22:00 (LO 21:00)

Continental / コンチネンタル	
Classic Caesar Salad クラシックシーザーサラダ	¥1,320 (Half) /¥1,980
Smoked Salmon スモークサーモン	1,980
Prosciutto with Green Salad 生ハム グリーンサラダ	1,980
Assorted Cheese Plate (for 2 Persons) チーズの盛り合わせ	3,300
<b>Assorted Sausage</b> ソーセージの盛り合わせ	2,200
(チーズチョリソー、プレーン、ガーリック、スモーク) Australian Beef Sirloin Steak オーストラリア産ビーフサーロインステーキ	3,520
Japanese / 日本料理	
Assorted Seasonal Japanese Appetizers 季節の和前菜盛り合わせ	2,200
Seasonal Vegetable Tempura 季節の野菜天麩羅	1,650
Simmered Seasonal Vegetables 本日炊き合わせ	1,650
Three kinds of Fresh Sashimi お造り盛合せ(3点盛り)	3,300
Snacks / スナック	
Mix Nuts ミックスナッツ	660
Beef Jerky ビーフジャーキー	990
French Fried Potato フレンチフライドポテト	1,100



2,200

 $880\sim$ 

from Monday to Friday 月曜日~金曜日 / 14:00  $\sim$  22:00 (LO 21:30) Saturday 土曜日 / 14:00  $\sim$  22:00 (LO 21:00)

Assorted French Chocolates (6 Pieces)

フランス産チョコレート6種盛り合わせ

Cake of the Day 本日のケーキ

Light Meal / 轁	とい食事
----------------	------

Light Heal / Ex Dy	
Sea Bream <i>Chazuke</i> served with Pickled Vegetables 鯛茶漬け 香の物	3.080
Donburi Bowl of Rice topped with Tempura served with Miso Soup and Pickled Vegetables 天丼 留椀 香の物	2,530
Chilled Soba Buckwheat Noodles assorted Tempura on the side 冷製天婦羅蕎麦	2,530
Beef Curry with Rice 特製ビーフカレー	2,200
Grilled Beef Curry with Rice 焼きカレー	2,200
Today's Pasta 本日のパスタ	2,200
Clubhouse Sandwich クラブハウスサンドウィッチ	2,200
Dessert / デザート	
Seasonal Fruits Parfait 季節のフルーツパフェ	2,200
Mont Blanc モンブラン	1,320